Marysville Calendar of Events
2022-23

Dates are subject to change. Visit pps.net/marysville for updates.

Ngay cé thé thay dbi. Truy cAp pps.net/marysville dé cap nhat.
Las fechas estan sujetas a cambios. Visite pps.net/marysville para obtener actualizaciones.

August

8/30 First day of school for grades 1-5

September

9/5 No School - Labor Day

9/6 First day of school for kindergarten (ramp up 8/30 - 8/31)
9/12 First day of school for pre-kindergarten

9/13 Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
9/20 Marysville Back to School Night

9/23 No School - Teacher Planning Day

9/26 Picture Day

October

10/10 Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
10/10 First day of Fall SUN After School classes

10/12 (Tentative) Walk or Ride Your Bike to School Day

10/14 No School - Teacher Planning Day

10/31 Fall Festival

November

11/1 Marysville Celebration - Dia de los Muertos

11/4 No School - Teacher Planning Day

11/11 No School - Veterans’ Day

11/16 Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - virtual
11/17 Picture Retake Day

11/21 No School - AM/PM Parent-teacher conferences

11/22 No School - AM/PM Parent-teacher conferences
11/21-25 No School - Fall Break

December

12/1 & 12/2 Move for Marysville Event

12/8 Marysville Winter Concert

12/9 Last day of Fall SUN After School classes

12/12-16 Marysville Celebration - Spirit Week

12/19-30 No School - Winter Break



January
1/3

1/9

1/9

1/16
1/25
1/27

February
2/9

2/15

2/20

March
3/3

3/7

3/8
3/22
3/23
3/27-31

April
4/3
4/10
4/13
4/18-22
4/19
4/28

May

5/9

5/11
5/8-5/12
5/15-5/19
5/23-5/24
5/26

5/29

June
6/1
6/12

Return to School

Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
First day of Winter SUN After School classes

No School - MLK day

Marysville Lunar New Year Celebration

No School - Teacher Planning Day

Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - virtual
Lent Open House and Black History Month Open House
No School - Presidents’ Day (Possible snow make-up day)

Last day of Winter SUN After School classes

OMSI Family Night at Marysville

Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
Marysville Native Family Gathering

Marysville Kindergarten Connect Event

No School - Spring Break

First day of Spring SUN After School classes

No School - Teacher Planning Day

Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - virtual
Book Fair

Marysville Celebration - Diversity Night

Virtual Kindergarten Connect Meeting

Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
Southeast Community Building Event

3rd - 5th Grade English Language Arts State Testing (OSAS)
3rd - 5th Grade Math State Testing (OSAS)

5th Grade Science State Testing (OSAS)

Last day of Spring SUN After School classes

No School - Memorial Day

Marysville Spring Concert
5™ grade Promotion



6/13
6/14
6/15
6/16

Last Day of School / Marysville Celebration - Field Day
Possible snow make-up day
Possible snow make-up day
Possible snow make-up day



