

Marysville Calendar of Events

2022-23



Dates are subject to change. Visit pps.net/marysville for updates. Ngày có thể thay đổi. Truy cập pps.net/marysville để cập nhật.

Las fechas están sujetas a cambios. Visite pps.net/marysville para obtener actualizaciones.

August

8/30 First day of school for grades 1-5

September

9/5	No School - Labor Day
9/6	First day of school for kindergarten (ramp up 8/30 - 8/31)
9/12	First day of school for pre-kindergarten
9/13	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
9/20	Marysville Back to School Night
9/23	No School - Teacher Planning Day
9/26	Picture Day

October

10/10	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
10/10	First day of Fall SUN After School classes
10/12	(Tentative) Walk or Ride Your Bike to School Day
10/14	No School - Teacher Planning Day
10/31	Fall Festival

November

11/1	Marysville Celebration - Dia de los Muertos
11/4	No School - Teacher Planning Day
11/11	No School - Veterans' Day
11/16	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - virtual
11/17	Picture Retake Day
11/21	No School - AM/PM Parent-teacher conferences
11/22	No School - AM/PM Parent-teacher conferences
11/21-25	No School - Fall Break

December

12/1 & 12/2	Move for Marysville Event
12/8	Marysville Winter Concert
12/9	Last day of Fall SUN After School classes
12/12-16	Marysville Celebration - Spirit Week
12/19-30	No School - Winter Break

January

1/3	Return to School
1/9	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
1/9	First day of Winter SUN After School classes
1/16	No School - MLK day
1/25	Marysville Lunar New Year Celebration
1/27	No School - Teacher Planning Day

February

2/20	No School - Presidents' Day (Possible snow make-up day)
2/15	Lent Open House and Black History Month Open House
2/9	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - virtual

March

3/27-31	No School - Spring Break
3/23	Marysville Kindergarten Connect Event
3/22	Marysville Native Family Gathering
3/8	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
3/7	OMSI Family Night at Marysville
3/3	Last day of Winter SUN After School classes

April

4/3	First day of Spring SUN After School classes
4/10	No School - Teacher Planning Day
4/13	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - virtual
4/18-22	Book Fair
4/19	Marysville Celebration - Diversity Night
4/28	Virtual Kindergarten Connect Meeting

May

5/9	Marysville Family Association (MFA) meeting - in person
5/11	Southeast Community Building Event
5/8 - 5/12	3rd - 5th Grade English Language Arts State Testing (OSAS)
5/15 - 5/19	3rd - 5th Grade Math State Testing (OSAS)
5/23 - 5/24	5th Grade Science State Testing (OSAS)
5/26	Last day of Spring SUN After School classes
5/29	No School - Memorial Day

June

6/1	Marysville Spring Concert
6/12	5 th grade Promotion

6/13	Last Day of School / Marysville Celebration - Field Day
------	---

- 6/14 Possible snow make-up day
- 6/15 Possible snow make-up day
- 6/16 Possible snow make-up day